Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

$S\,C\,H\,E\,D\,U\,L\,E\,S$

SCHEDULE 5

TRANSFER OF FUNCTIONS: CONSEQUENTIAL AMENDMENTS

PART IV

GENERAL: DISCLOSURE OF INFORMATION

CHAPTER I

BANKING ACT 1987

- 58 (1) Section 87 is amended as follows.
 - (2) In subsection (2)—
 - (a) for "Bank" there is substituted "Authority", and
 - (b) for "subsection (3)" there is substituted "subsection (3)(ha)".
 - (3) In subsection (3)—
 - (a) for "Bank" there is substituted "Authority", and
 - (b) for "paragraph (3)" there is substituted "paragraph (3)(ha)".
 - (4) In subsections (3A) and (4), for "Bank" there is substituted "Authority".